
622 J St., David City, NE  68632 
(402) 367-3062 

www.aquinas-catholic.com/holyfamily/  

Mary Coufal, Director; mary-coufal@cdolinc.net  
Providing Care. Nurturing Minds. Building Character. 

 

2020-2021 Rate Sheet 
Child’s Age Weekly 

Full-time up to 45 hrs (regular rate past 45 hrs.) 
Part-time up to 25 hrs ($5/hr. past 25 hours) 

6 wk-18 months $170   ($3.75/hr) 
     Part-time      $90 
18 months-3 years old $160   ($3.50/hr) 
     Part-time      $85  
3-5 years old (non-
preschool/Pre-K) 

$150   ($3.25/hr) 

     Part-time      $80  
 

Half Day/Full Day Preschool, Pre-K 

 Half-Day 
Tuition 

Full Day Preschool 
2 Days per week 

Full Day Pre-K 
3 Days per week 

Full Day Pre-K 
5 Days per week 

Preschool (3-4 yrs old) 
      2 half days/wk 

$900/year $900/year + 
$85/month 

 $900/year + 
$325/month 

Pre-Kindergarten (4-5 yrs 
old), 3 half days/wk 

$1,100  $1,100/year + 
$125/month 

$1,100 + 
$300/month 

Pre-Kindergarten (4-5 yrs 
old), 5 half days/wk 

$1,200   $1,200/year + 
$185/month 

Before/After School $3.00/hour for Preschool/Pre-K; $5/hour for K and up—paid in weekly or monthly 
plan 

 
*Family discount: additional children receive 10% discount, 20%, etc. on HFELC fees (not St. Mary’s tuition). (Most 
time to least) 

*Pay in advance: 5% discount to pay HFELC fees by Aug. 30, 2% discount to pay in 2 installments (by end of Aug 
and end of May). 
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